JIMEI]

PLASTIC

SUMMER

extruded 2 layers

keywords: beach time, sunny days & sunsets on shore



JIMEI]

PLASTIC

SUMMER

extruded 2 layers

Product code
Front Temple
JUN2-0167 [JUN2-0167
JUN2-0168 [JUN2-0168
JUN2-0169 [JUN2-0169
JUN2-0170 [JUN2-0170
JUN2-0171 [JUN2-0171
UN2-0172| UN2-0172
JUN2-0173 [JUN2-0173
Standard sizes Tolerance
6.0 - 6.2mm
6.0 170*1400mm 168 - 175mm
1400 - 1410mm
4.0 -4.2mm
4.0 170*1400mm 168 - 175mm
1400 - 1410mm

Mar, 2014

JUN2-0168

JUN2-0169

JUN2-0170

JUN2-0171

UN2-0172

JUN2-0173






