

SUMMER

extruded 2 layers

keywords: beach time, sunny days & sunsets on shore













SUMMER

extruded 2 layers

Product code		
Front	Temple	
JUN2-0167	JUN2-0167	
JUN2-0168	JUN2-0168	
JUN2-0169	JUN2-0169	
JUN2-0170	JUN2-0170	
JUN2-0171	JUN2-0171	
UN2-0172	UN2-0172	
JUN2-0173	JUN2-0173	



	Standard sizes	Tolerance
6.0	170*1400mm	6.0 - 6.2mm 168 - 175mm 1400 - 1410mm
4.0	170*1400mm	4.0 - 4.2mm 168 - 175mm 1400 - 1410mm



